
級 時 分 時 分

고속도로 교통정보

21

9

50

20

50

20

11

18

14

뉴스와이드

323회(초)

글로벌Y

YTN24

78회(초)

컬처INSIDE
54회(초)

YTN24

황금나침반

35

45

20

19

23

22

50

최강기업

30회(초)

17
45

뉴스와이드

FACT 추적
46회(초)

45

뉴스와이드

YTN24

50

YTN24

뉴스퀘어 4AM

15

15

10

3

16

20회(초)

50

고속도로 교통정보

YTN24

20

10

7

뉴스와이드

시청자비평 플러스

 76회(초)

50

20

50

0

전쟁과 사람
 230회(초)

20

50

뉴스START 1부

50

90회(초)

50

0

20 글로벌코리안

고속도로 교통정보

50

50

YTN24

YTN24

50

45

뉴스와이드

뉴스START 3부

사이언스 투데이(초)

20회(재)
50

20

뉴스START 2부

50

컬처INSIDE

중부.남부 기록적

폭우… 피해속출

1

YTN24

전쟁과 사람

YTN24

메디컬 인사이트 

230회(삼)
50

323회(재)

45

눈에띄는그녀들4
195회(초)

29회(초)

6

2

고속도로 교통정보

황금나침반

4

눈에띄는그녀들4

고속도로 교통정보

50

글로벌코리안

19회(재) 230회(재)

최강기업

50

40

A

5

6

45

40

35

50

중부.남부 물폭탄

중부.남부 물폭탄

20

10

35

45

7

8

9

11

YTN24

(2345 시작)

2

23

C

203

4

50

1

2025.7.192025.7.16

화 토금

YTN24

(2345 시작)

50

목

23

10

2025.7.15 2025.7.172025.7.14 2025.7.18

수화

 75회(재)

  주간 편성표 (2025.7.14~2025.7.20)

수중계 자체제작 외주제작

일

2025.7.20

수정된 편성

월

A

15

5

50

B

B

16

45

12

13

50

50

17

18

14

뉴스특보

B

23

19

22

A

30

20

21

50

뉴스특보

중부.남부 기록적

폭우… 피해속출

뉴스START 1부

YTN24

194회(재)

전쟁과 사람

글로벌Y

29회(재)

메디컬 인사이트 
89회(재)

5

4

12

뉴스START 2부

뉴스START 3부

눈에띄는그녀들4

뉴스특보

뉴스특보

뉴스특보

77회(재)

고속도로 교통정보

50

15

50

8

40

중부.남부 물폭탄

중부.남부 기록적

폭우… 피해속출

13

54회(재)

YTN24

50

고속도로 교통정보

50

뉴스퀘어 4AM

뉴스START 1부

중부.남부 물폭탄

뉴스와이드

28회(재)

뉴스NOW

뉴스퀘어 2PM

뉴스ON

뉴스PLUS

뉴스퀘어 8PM

다큐S프라임

고속도로 교통정보

고속도로 교통정보

고속도로 교통정보

고속도로 교통정보

뉴스NIGHT

뉴스특보

뉴스특보

뉴스특보

뉴스특보

뉴스특보

뉴스특보

뉴스특보

중부.남부 물폭탄

중부.남부 물폭탄

뉴스특보

뉴스퀘어 8PM

중부.남부 물폭탄

중부.남부 물폭탄

YTN24

사이언스투데이(초)

YTN24

중부.남부 물폭탄

중부.남부 물폭탄

뉴스특보

뉴스특보

YTN24

뉴스특보

뉴스특보

뉴스특보

중부.남부 물폭탄

중부.남부 물폭탄

뉴스퀘어 10AM

다큐S프라임

시청자비평 플러스

중부.남부 물폭탄

중부.남부 물폭탄

중부.남부 물폭탄

뉴스특보

중부.남부 물폭탄

중부.남부 물폭탄

뉴스NIGHT

뉴스UP

뉴스특보

뉴스특보

45 45 45 

45 

40 

45 

40 

30 

35 

30 

35 

40 


